TB2ML
PRODUCT ID TOTAL LENGTH OPTIC - UP NOM. LUMENS/FT
 UP (OPT.) OPTIC - DOWN NOM. LUMENS/FT DOWN
(OPT.) BLANK (OPT.)
TB2ML Beam 2 pendant 2 2' SOU spotless lens up 300 300 lm/ft-Min SOD spotless lens down 300 300 lm/ft-Min BL(#) Blank
combined with 3 3' SL surroundlite 1100 1100 lm/ft-Max UB ultra blend lens* 1000 1000 lm/ft-Max
Mikrolite 4 4' SLA surroundlite asymmetric NO no lens
5 5' 0.25G 0.25" Glo lens

Consult factory for Tunable White.
Please specify
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
Combined distribution shown
MikroLite (Direct)SOD (Direct)
SOU (Indirect)SOU (Indirect)
11/2”
21/2”
3 7/8”
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
LENS UPLIGHT DOWNLIGHT
0.25G/SOD 1100 lm/ft 1000 lm/ft 16.6 W/ft 127 lm/W
SOU/SOD 1100 lm/ft 1000 lm/ft 16.8 W/ft 125 lm/W
MikroLiteTM 1000lm/ft 101.7 W/ft 102 lm/W
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K
A CONFIGURATION DRAWING IS REQUIRED.  Factory is available for assistance. See page 2 for example of how to specify.
*See page 3 for other section views
MikroLite 8 cells shown (ML8)
11 5/8"
MikroLite 2 cells shown (ML2)
2 29/32"
CONTROL
SENSORS
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 8
BEAM2-COMBINED_DISTRIBUTION.SPECMarch 14, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
PENDANT - WITH COMBINED DISTRIBUTION1.5
FILE NAME :
21/2”
3 7/8”
How to Specify Combined Distributions
Example for Optic up, Optic down and MikroLiteTM down
1. Provide a confi guration drawing
2. Specify Total Length
3. Specify Optic - Up
4.  Specify Optic - Down
5.  Specify BLANK (OPTIONAL)
6.  Specify MikroLite MODULE QUANTITY
20
TOTAL LENGTH
SL
OPTIC - UP
SOD
OPTIC - DOWN
NO(12”)
Blank (OPT.)
ML2(#4)+ML8(#2)
MikroLite MODULE & QTY(#)
SOD
SL
NO ML2 ML8 ML2SOD
SL
NO
20’
2’ 6” 6”6”6”
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.